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Posterior fossa tumors
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PROGRAM

VENUE: BALL ROOM, CONCORDE HOTEL KUALA LUMPUR

Time
09.00

Hydrocephalus

09.10-09.30

09.30-09.50

09.50-10.10
10.10-10.30

10.30-10.50

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.30

DAY 1 - March 16th 2013: Hydrocephalus and Spina Bifida

Program
Introduction to the course: Azmi Alias

Infantile post-hemorrhagic hydrocephalus of the premature infant
(S. Mutluer, Izmir, Turkey)

Post-infective hydrocephalus

(B. Chidambaram, Chennai, India)

Shunt systems (G.Tamburrini, Rome, Italy)

Shunt complication (KC Wang, Seoul, Korea)

BREAK

Multiloculated Hydrocephalus: anatomy and endoscopic
management (G. Tamburrini, Rome, Italy)

Hydrocephalus in myelomeningocele: pathogenesis and treatment
(T. Tomita, Chicago, USA)

Spina bifida first part: Open spina bifida

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.10

12.10-12.30

12.30-14.00

Open spina bifida at birth: surgical option for the closure of the spinal defect
(B. Chidambaram, Chennai, India)

Management of the Chiari Il malformation in children operated on for an open
spina bifida defect (P. Steinbok, Vancouver, Canada)

Discussion

LUNCH

Spina bifida second part: Occult spina bifida

14.00-14.20
14.20-14.40
14.40-15.00
15.00-15.20

Lypomyelomeningocele (G. Tamburrini, Rome, Italy)
Diastematomyelia (S. Mutluer, Izmir, Turkey)

Cranial and Spinal dermal sinuses (KC Wang, Seoul, Korea)
Discussion

Cases and Video Sessions

15.20-16.20

16.20-16.40

16.40-17.20

19.30-22.30

Case for discussion, Hydrocephalus and spina bifida (10 min) one case
each: B. Chidambaram, G. Tamburrini, S. Mutluer, AA Bakar, Z. Idris,
MF Yoong

BREAK

Video Session, Hydrocephalus and spina bifida (10 min) one case each:
KC Wang, P. Steinbok, A. Alias, D. Ganeson

Faculty Dinner (upon invitation)
Atmosphere 360, Kuala Lumpur Tower Restaurant



DAY 2 - March 17th 2013: Hydrocephalus and Spina Bifida

Hemispheric tumors: Thalamic tumors

09.00-09.30
09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

Tumors of the cerebral hemispheres (KC Wang, Seoul, Korea)
Thalamic tumors (G. Tamburrini, Rome, Italy)

BREAK

Interventricular tumors

10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

Tumors of the lateral ventricles (P. Steinbok, Vancouver, Canada)
Anterior third ventricle tumors (KC Wang, Seoul, Korea)
Pineal region Tumors (T. Tomita, Chicago, USA)

LUNCH

Sellar and parasellar tumors

13.30-14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00

Craniopharyngiomas (S. Mutluer, Izmir, Turkey)
Optic pathway gliomas (B. Chidambaram, Chennai, India)
Discussion

Cases and Video Sessions

15.00-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-17.00

19.30-23.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30
12.30-13.00

Case for discussion, Supratentorial tumors, Sellar and parasellar tumors
(10 min) one case each: T. Tomita, KC Wang, JS Adnan, MH Saffari

BREAK

Video Session, Supratentorial tumors, Sellar and parasellar tumors
(10 min) each case each: P. Steinbok, S. Mutluer, A. Alias, JM Abdullah

Course Dinner
Renaissance Hotel, Kuala Lumpur

DAY 3 - March 18th 2013: Posterior fossa tumors

Surgical management of medullablastomas

(S. Mutluer, Izmir, Turkey)

Surgical management of posterior fossa ependymomas
(T. Tomita, Chicago, USA)

Brain stem tumors (KC Wang, Seoul, Korea)

BREAK

Surgical management of cerebellar astrocytomas

(P. Steinbok, Vancouver, Canada)

The management of hydrocephalus associated with posterior fossa tumours
(G. Tamburrini, Rome, Italy)

Discussion

Closing remark
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Institution:
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Country:
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Registration
Category Before 31/12/2012 1/1/2013 to 10/3/2013 11/3/2013 Onward
Doctors RM850 RM900 RM 1000
Paramedics/Nurses RM700 RM750 RM 850
Payment

All payment should be issued to “PERSATUAN SURGERI NEURO”
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Account Name : Persatuan Surgeri Neuro

Name of Bank : Maybank Bhd

Account Number 1564427101352

Address of Bank : Maybank, IBS Wisma Perkeso, KL
Bank Swift Code : MBBEMYKL

Please return the bank remittance note along with the registration form either by fax or email

Accommodation
Please take note that the registration fees will not include accommodation
Kindly make your reservation by using attached hotel booking form
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CONCORDE HOTEL

ISPN COURSE 2013

March 16th-18th, 2013
Concorde Hotel, Kuala Lumpur
Malaysia

For reservation, please complete the following and fax or email to:

Ms. Lyann/Assistant Reservation Manager
Tel :(603) 2144 2200
Fax :(603) 2144 1911
Email : kl@concorde.net

GUEST DETAILS

Title Mr / Ms / Mrs / Dr (please circle the correct one)

Given/First name

Family/Last name

Company

Designation

Passport Number Date of Birth:

Address

Country

Arrival/ check-in Arrival Flight No: ETA:
Date

Departure/ Departure Flight No: ETD:
check-out Date

Tel / Fax No.

E-mail Address

RESERVATION DETAILS

Room Benefits CheckIn | CheckOut | King/ Twin bed Airport - Hotel
Type/Rate date date Pick up
Deluxe room *Chargeable - RM 150.00nett per way to/from
(Size : 360Sq ft) KLIA

DAirpor‘t to Hotel - ETA:

RM 280.00++ Inclusive breakfast and DHotel to Airport — ETD:
(RM Broadband internet access
324.80nett) in room

* Chargeable - RM 160.00nett per way to/from
LCCT

|:|Airport to Hotel - ETA:

CHotel to Airport — ETD:




Premier room
(Size : 380Sq ft)

RM 390.00++
(RM
452.40nett)

Inclusive breakfast and
Broadband internet access
inroom

Complimentary one-way
limousine transfer to/from
KLIA (minimum 2 nights
stay)

Private check-in/out with
free flow of coffee/tea,
beverages at Premier
Lounge during check-in
Free access to Premier
Fitness Centre

*Chargeable - RM 150.00nett per way to/from
KLIA

DAirport to Hotel - ETA:

[ Hotel to Airport —ETD:

* Chargeable - RM 160.00nett per way to/from
LCCT

DAirport to Hotel - ETA:

CHotel to Airport —ETD:

Premier
Executive room
(Size : 530Sq ft)

RM 420.00++
(RM
487.20nett)

Inclusive breakfast and
Broadband internet access
in room

Complimentary

one-way limousine transfer
to/from KLIA (minimum 2
nights stay)

Private check-in/out with
free flow of coffee/tea,
beverages at Premier
Lounge during check-in
Free access to Premier
Fitness Centre

*Chargeable - RM 150.00nett per way to/from
KLIA

DAirport to Hotel - ETA:

CHotel to Airport —ETD:

* Chargeable - RM 160.00nett per way to/from
LCCT

DAirport to Hotel - ETA:

CHotel to Airport —ETD:

YCONCORDE HOTEL

KUALA LUMPUR

Terms & Conditions

The above rates are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% government tax.
Extra bed is chargeable at RM 100.00++ (RM 116.00nett) per bed per night inclusive one breakfast.

A surcharge of 50% will be levied for transfer between 12.00am to 6.00am.

Rate above is only applicable for the above event only.

Rooms are subject to availability upon confirmation.

XXX XX

GUARANTEED BOOKINGS

EARLY ARRIVAL

For early arrival, the hotel will check-in the guest one day earlier in order to guarantee the room. ONE night room
charge will be billed accordingly. Otherwise early check in is strictly subject to availability.

Check in time is 1500 hours and check out time is 1200 hours.



CANCELLATION POLICY

In the event of cancellation/postponement, a written notice is required and cancellation charges will be imposed
as follows:

- 30 days prior to arrival date: 50% of total estimated amount

- 10 days prior to arrival date: 100% of total estimated amount

NO SHOW
Full length of stay for room charge will be levied for any no-shows on arrival date of confirmed bookings. No
refund or exchange of services will be given for non-utilization of rooms.

BILLING INSTRUCTIONS

M American Express N MasterCard N Visa M Diners

Card No: Expiry date : (mm/yy):

Cardholder’s name :
(as per credit card)

Signature:

*Credit card or company letter is required to guarantee room reservation.
*Please provide a copy of your credit (front & back) in order to guarantee your booking.

Please do not feel hesitate to contact us should you require for any further assistance or clarification.

2 JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL, 50250 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA
KUALALUMPUR.CONCORDEHOTELSRESORTS.COM

CONCORDE HOTEL

KUALA LUMPUR




LOCAL ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

ORGANIZING CHAIRMAN: Datuk Dr Mohammed Saffari MOHAMMED HASPANI
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EXHIBITION & SPONSORSHIP: Dr. Kantha RASALINGAM

SOCIAL EVENTS & TRANSPORTATION: Dr. Siti Suriyati BUANG
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